
Points of Contact - Kinder Morgan Gas Natural De Mexico, S. De R.L. De C.V. 
 
Mailing Address 

  

1001 Louisiana, Suite 1000   
Houston, TX 77002   

   
Commercial Marketing, Transport and Business Development 

Larry Bell 001-713-369-8776 larry_bell@kindermorgan.com 

   
Contract Management   

Requests for service, name changes, address changes, agency agreements 
Contract Administration  contractadministration@kindermorgan.com 

Capacity Release 
  

Offers, bids, awards, timelines   
Contract Services  midstreamcontractservices@kindermorgan.com 

   
Nominations, Scheduling and Confirmations 

Scheduling  KMMidstreamSched@kindermorgan.com 

   
Gas Control or Operational Emergencies   

Jeff Blackburn  jeffery_blackburn@kindermorgan.com 
Damon Dees  damon_dees@kindermorgan.com 

   
Gas Measurement   

Travis Shaver  travis_shaver@kindermorgan.com 

   
Credit   

Adam Ozcan  erdem_ozcan@kindermorgan.com 

   
Security Access   

For information regarding access to DART, please contact DART Security Administrator: 
Security Administrator dartsystemsecurity@kindermorgan.com 

  
Invoices and Payments   

Dolores Bautista-Maldonado  dolores_bautista@kindermorgan.com 
Roman Martinez  roman_martinez@kindermorgan.com 

   
Compliance/Regulatory/Rates/Complaints 

Tina Hardy 
Complaint Form 

 tina_hardy@kindermorgan.com 

   
Emergencies and Leaks   

After Hours Emergency Contact Toll Free: 001-800-568-7512 
  001-800-633-0184 
 Office: 001-713-369-8800 
  001-713-369-9200 
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